SALES BROCHURE
SUMMER EDITION 2016
MCMC
0845 340 2293
MORE CHOICE THAN EVERMCMCMCMCMCMC
0845 340 2293

pico RRP £867
Optic
Fitting Model Order Code Price
NSK® M600L P1002001
RRP £643
KaVo® M600KL P1006001
Sirona® M600SL P1010001
W&H® M600WLED P1096001
Bien-Air® M600BLED P1057001
Non-optic
NSK® M600 P1004001
RRP £599
(Buy 3 for £999)KaVo® M600K P1008001
W&H® M600W P1210001
W&H® and Bien-Air® optic models feature an integral LED as opposed to inside the coupling
S-MAX   NSK’s advanced range of non-optic and optic handpieces
Speed /Type Model Order Code Price